
-0.18
-0.37

±
0.00

+
2.81

+
5.40

+
8.21

0
2m

2m
4m

6m
8m

10m

1:100

0
1m

2m
3m

4m
5m

1m

1:50

PRO
PO

SED
  SECTIO

N
scale 1:50

Boundary
Boundary

Boundary
Boundary

Boundary
Boundary

Boundary
Boundary

PRO
PO

SED
  R

O
O

F  PLAN
scale 1:100

PRO
PO

SED
  ATTIC  FLO

O
R  PLAN

scale 1:50

STEELW
O

RK  and  JO
ISTS  LAYO

U
T

scale 1:50

N
ew

 internal doors to have
10m

m
 air gap to underside.

Access hatch
insulated

VO
ID

Loadbearing stud

dow
n FD20

SD

shelf

Velux w
indow

780x1180m
m

G
G

L M
K06 (306)

Velux w
indow

780x1400m
m

G
G

L M
K08 (308)

60m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b

100m
m

 Celotex G
A4100

Steel bearer plate

Steel bearer plate

Steel ridge beam

N
EW

 BED
RO

O
M

N
EW

 EN
-SU

ITE

Existing w
all

to be built up

60m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b

60m
m

 Celotex G
A4060

N
ew

 extr.

60m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b
and over board w

ith 15m
m

G
yproc SoundBloc

60m
m

 Celotex G
A4060

60m
m

 Celotex G
A4060

60m
m

 C
elotex PL4000 w

ith
12,5m

m
 vapour check p/b

Steel bearer plate
Existing w

all
to be built up

W
indow

 opening
at 1st floor level

D
oor opening

at 1st floor level

W
indow

 opening
at 1st floor level

W
indow

 opening
at 1st floor level

Steel bearer plate

N
ew

 steel beam

Steel bearer plate

N
ew

 steel beam

Steel bearer plate

Struttings

Struttings

Struttings

Velux w
indow

780x1180m
m

G
G

L M
K06 (306)

Velux w
indow

780x1400m
m

G
G

L M
K08 (308)

V
H

ip T
o G

able ≈
 11.43m

³

V
D

orm
er ≈

 26.71m
³

N
ew

 steel beam

H
idden vents

Loadbearing stud

Re-inforced ex. rafters w
ith 150x47m

m
 SC4

60m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b

100m
m

 Celotex G
A4100

N
ew

 steel beam

3 layers of 100m
m

 each quilt
insulation and cross laid

60m
m

 C
elotex PL4000 w

ith
12,5m

m
 vapour check p/b

100m
m

 Celotex G
A4100

Velux w
indow

 - 780x1180m
m

 G
G

L M
K06 (306)

Rigid connection (use truss clips) to be
provided betw

een top of rafters and ridge
beam

. Flat roof joists to be connected to
ridge beam

 via joists hangers.

Continuous ridge vent

3 Layers of felt finished w
ith

bitum
en-bedded stone chippings

to a depth of 12.50m
m

.

18m
m

 plyw
ood

D
ressed felt upstand w

ith
C
ode 4 lead flashing

Steel ridge beam

120m
m

 C
elotex XR4000. H

eight of flat
roof joists to suit 50m

m
 ventilated air

gap betw
een insulation and plyw

ood

50m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b

Vent

Floor joists - As per
Engineering specifications

Flat roof joists - As per
Engineering specifications

Code 4 lead soakers dressed
to existing roof tiles &

 behind
new

 dorm
er tiles

60m
m

 Celotex PL4000 w
ith

12,5m
m

 vapour check p/b

60m
m

 Celotex G
A4060

Rockw
ool flexislab

100m
m

 on chickenw
ire

Floor joists - As per
Engineering specifications

W
indow

 opening
at 1st floor level

landing

P
R

O
PO

SE
D

 D
R

AW
IN

G
S

 - loft conversion

DPL . 04 .
as show

n
H

EA
D

 O
FFIC

E

84 D
E

A
N

E
 C

R
O

FT R
O

AD
,

P
IN

N
E

R
, M

ID
D

LE
SEX, H

A5 1SP

D
R

A
W

IN
G

 N
u
m

b
e
r.

R
E
V
IS

IO
N

S
C

A
LE

D
R
A

W
N

@
 A

1

26. A
U

G
U

S
T. 2024

PLAN
N

IN
G

A
rchitectural D

esign Studio

Tel.N
o. 07838 135 957

D
PL

D
R

A
W

IN
G

S
TA

TU
S

A
D

A
T
E

FO
R

 PLAN
N

IN
G

 AN
D

 BU
ILD

IN
G

 CO
N

TRO
L

APPR
O

VAL O
N

LY N
O

T FO
R

 CO
N

STRU
CTIO

N

discountplansltd@
gm

ail.com
w

w
w

.discountplansltd.com


